#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place

Name

Baluck Deang
Morgan Dekan
Fiona O'Flaherty
Jena Smith

Name

Aeryn Olson

Name

Laura Maudlin

Name

Lexi Mazzara

Name

Alethia Schmidt
Phoebe Christenson
Kate Harris

Julianna Wagner

Name

Mia Kroll

Name

Maeve Shanahan

Team Name
Luther

McFarland
Edgewood

Lake Mills
Aquinas

Altoona

West Salem
Watertown Luther Prep
Lodi

Mondovi

Wayland Academy
Black River Falls
Columbus
Mauston

Mayville

Viroqua

Grade
11
11
11
12

Grade
12

Grade

Grade
12

Grade
11
12
12
11

Grade
12

Grade
10

Sub Points
24
20
18
18
18
16
16
10
8
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School

Edgewood Sacred Hearts

Altoona
Aquinas

Lake Mills

School
McFarland

School

McFarland

School
McFarland

Name

Abigail Schewe
Jenna Wahl
Aly Wagner
Gabby Mahr

Name

Makaylah Legel

Name

Sarah Dunn

Sectional Points
10
12
12
10
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Watertown Luther Prep Sectional Results

Record
29-4
22-9
22-6
24-4

Record

14-8

Record

14-8

Record

20-1

Grade
11
12
11
10

Grade
12

Grade
11

Total Points
34
32
30
28
24
23
17
17
8
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School

Watertown Luther Prep
Luther

Altoona

Lake Mills

School

Lake Mills

School

Edgewood Sacred Hearts

Record
15-0
28-3

16-13
23-3

Record

27-0

Record

10-0



