#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Baluck Deang	11	Edgewood Sacred Hearts	29-4		
2nd place	Morgan Dekan	11	Altoona	22-9		
	•					
3rd place	Fiona O'Flaherty	11	Aquinas	22-6		
4th place	Jena Smith	12	Lake Mills	24-4		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Aeryn Olson	12	McFarland	14-8		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Laura Maudlin	9	McFarland	14-8		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Lexi Mazzara	12	McFarland	20-1		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Alethia Schmidt	11	Abigail Schewe	11	Watertown Luther Prep	15-0
2nd place	Phoebe Christenson	12	Jenna Wahl	12	Luther	28-3
3rd place	Kate Harris	12	Aly Wagner	11	Altoona	16-13
·						
4th place	Julianna Wagner	11	Gabby Mahr	10	Lake Mills	23-3
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Mia Kroll	12	Makaylah Legel	12	Lake Mills	27-0
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Maeve Shanahan	10	Sarah Dunn	11	Edgewood Sacred Hearts	10-0
Team Results	Team Name	Sub Points	Sectional Points	Total Points		
1st place	Luther	24	10	34		
2nd place	McFarland	20	12	32		
3rd place	Edgewood	18	12	30		
4th place	Lake Mills	18	10	28		
5th place	Aquinas	18	6	24		
6th place	Altoona	16	7	23		
7th place	West Salem	16	1	17		
8th place	Watertown Luther Prep	10	7	17		
9th place	Lodi	8	0	8		
10th place	Mondovi	2	0	2		
11th place	Wayland Academy	2	0	2		
12th place	Black River Falls	0	0	0		
13th place	Columbus	0	0	0		
14th place	Mauston	0	0	0		
15th place	Mayville	0	0	0		
16th place	Viroqua	0	0	0		